

3054 New M.R. 2018

સામાન્ય સ્તર

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
સામાન્ય પુસ્તક સ્વં અર્થે ૨૫૩ નીવાળા ૫૫ સ્તર
૨૫૨૦ નીવાળા ૨૫ સ્તર

મુદ્રા નં. 08MBD / 24-25 **DIVISION**

જોડાઈ

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1288

road and construction final Bill

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Dhargera					
Post to Amarpur Nallam					
- gear path via Kharbani					
and Bhatauli					
Scheme - MR-3059 (New)					
Agency - Ramnand Trg. Wm.					
PO - Dhargera, Dist - Ghazipur					
State - Uttar Pradesh					
Date of start - 27.09.2024					
Date of completion - 26.09.2025					
Agreement No - 03MRD/2024-25					

1) Reinforced cement conc.

- rate M-15 grade 15mm. stone

Complete as per specification

1) 15mm. stone (Precast) = 5 Nos.

2) 200mm. stone (Precast) = 14 Nos.

2) Rebar reflectorized tra-

- free signs as per specification

Complete as per specification

1) 600mm equilateral = 8 Nos.

2) 600mm circular = 6 Nos.

3) 600x450mm rectangle = 6 Nos.

3) Providing and fixing of

boundary pillars/guard st-

- complete as per specification

Continuation

= 56 Nos.

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
10) Clearing and grubbing marsh land (By manual means) - do.					
0.98 Hec. vide TMB, P-11					
@ 76926 = 08/Hec. ₹					75388 = 00
18) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - do.					
1157.40 m ³ vide TMB, P-11					
@ 269572/m ³ ₹					304799 = 00
52) Dismantling of existing structure, like culverts as per					
52) Cement concrete					
0.81 m ³ vide TMB, P-11					
@ 68718/m ³ ₹					557 = 00
52) Brick/Gravel/stone masonry					
19.95 m ³ vide TMB, P-11					
@ 321593/m ³ ₹					6423 = 00
54) Removing all type of pipes and stacking as per					
7.50 m. vide TMB, P-11					
@ 35613/m. ₹					2671 = 00
55) Providing laying and compacting WBM 60mm as per					
13421 m ³ vide TMB, P-11					
@ 513722/m ³ ₹					689466 = 00
56) Providing and applying prime coat (SS2) as per					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18) Painting two coats in msp concrete surface as per					
103.32 m ² vch/t TMB, P-16					
@ 189 = 16/m ² ₹					14378.200
19) Laying (first class) bedd- -ing on well compacted					
7.50 m ³ vch/t TMB, P-16					
@ 545 = 44/m ³ ₹					4091.200
20) Providing and laying RCC pipe R.P.3 as per -do-do-					
10) 600 mm dia pipe					
7.50 m. vch/t TMB, P-16					
@ 3281 = 90/m ₹					24464.200

10) 300 mm dia pipe.					
50.00 Rm. vch/t TMB, P-13					
@ 2609 = 52/Rm. ₹					130476.200
					78482.09
					Total ₹ 1412678.200
Add GST @ 18% = ₹					1412678.200
Add L.C @ 1% = ₹					78482.200
Add S. fees = ₹					55858.200
					Total ₹ 9395227.200
Less Agreement rate @ 1% = ₹					3758.200
					Total ₹ 9391469.200
Less free bill TMB, P-14 = ₹					9107213.200
					Net Bill ₹ 2,84,256.200
6/11/2024					
Signature					

Continuation